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CUSTOM BUILT TO PERFECTION

HCD PARTS PRICE LIST 2021

FRONT BUMPER (KICKED ROUND ENDS)
REAR BUMPER (KICKED ROUND ENDS)
BUMPER HOOP (SUPERSTOX)

BUMPER PLATE

SIDE IRONS (PAIR)

FROM

AXLE (ESCORT OR CAPRI)

AXLE (NO DONOR SUPPLIED)

RETUBED AXLE (ESCORT OR CAPRI)

RETUBED AXLE (NO DONOR SUPPLIED)
STRAINER BAR

AXLE LINK BAR

AXLE DIFF PAN

CALIPER BRACKETS (FRONT OR REAR MOUNTED)

PANARD

STD STEERING RACK

SHORT STEERING RACK

SHORT STEERING RACK (DONOR SUPPLIED)
ALI RACK CLAMPS

RACK EXTENSION

RACK CLEVIS & BOLTS (Pair)
ALUMINIUM RACK CLEVIS & BOLTS (Pair)
ENGINE MOUNTS

GEARBOX MOUNT Inc. BUSH

ELITE GEARBOX MOUNT

RADIATOR MOUNTS

TOP COLUMN Inc. BEARINGS

£160.00
£120.00
£24.00
£4.00e
£220.00
£150.00
£175.00
£230.00
£263.00
£15.00
£22.00
£18.00
£23.00
£20.00
£100.00
£145.00
£90.00
£63.50
£15.00

£44.00
£48.00
£70.00
£40.00
£50.00
£38.00
£47.00



HCD PARTS PRICE LIST 2021

PEDAL BAR Inc. PEDALS (3 or 4 PEDALS)
STEERING COLUMN

WISHBONE

WISHBONE (ROD END TYPE)

WISHBONE ADJUSTER (EACH)

TCA

COMPRESSION STRUT

HCD FABRICATED HUBS Pre 2018(Pair)

HCD FABRICATED UPRIGHTS *NEW 2018*(Pair)
HUBS, SPACERS & CALIPER BRKTS FOR UPRIGHTS (Pr)
PROPSHAFT (DONOR ENDS SUPPLIED)

BRAND NEW PROPSHAFT

LEAF SPRING

PROP HOOP

SEAT PLATE

EXHAUST GUARD

SUMP GUARD

£90.00
£100.00
£34.00
£53.00
£13.95
£36.00
£18.00
£250.00
£145.00
£190.00
£90.00
P.O.A.
£50.00
£10.00
£18.90
£13.50
£15.25



HCD PARTS PRICE LIST 2021

THROTTLE LINKAGE KITS-

SHORT KIT (30” CABLE) 2L PINTO £71.85
ZETEC £77.85
MEDIUM KIT (38" CABLE) 2L PINTO £73.85
ZETEC £79.85
LONG KIT (41” CABLE) 2L PINTO £83.85
ZETEC £89.85
EX LONG KIT (50” CABLE) 2LPINTO £85.85
ZETEC £91.85
SPARE THROTTLE CABLES-
THROTTLE CABLE (SHORT 30”) £28.00
THROTTLE CABLE (MED 38") £30.00
THROTTLE CABLE (LONG 41”) £40.00
THROTTLE CABLE (EX LONG 50”) £42.00
THROTTLE CABLE 5Smm BALL JOINT £12.00
THROTTLE SPRING £2.50
CLUTCH CABLE £18.00

ALUMINIUM CLUTCH CABLE BRKT £12.00



HCD PARTS PRICE LIST 2021

ALI FUEL TANK (2 GALLON)

ALI FUEL TANK (2.4 GALLON)

ALI FUEL TANK (3 GALLON)

ALI NECK & CAP

ALI CATCH TANK FROM
ALI HEADER TANK FROM
COMBINED ALl CATCH/HEADER TANK FROM
BREATHER FILTER

SUPERSTOX WING

SUPERSTOX WING MOUNT KIT

SPRINGS FROM
C SPANNER

CLEVIS 5/8” UNF THREAD (3/8” BOLT HOLE)
SPUDS (1/2” RH/LH. 5/8” RH)

THREADED INSERTS (1/2” RH/LH. 5/8” RH)

ROD END / SHOCKER REDUCER (1/2” - 3/8”)
COM12 REDUCER (3/4” - 16mm)

COM12 BEARING HOUSING

2L PINTO/ZETEC ENGINE STAND/CARRIER

MOST SIZE NUTS & BOLTS AVAILABLE

P.O.A
P.O.A
P.O.A
£14.00
£65.00
£65.00
£120.00
£10.00
£200.00
£45.00
£35.00
£8.00
£10.00
£3.25
£2.00
£1.95
£3.00
£6.00
£40.00
P.O.A.

*PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE*

HCD WORKSHOP. 85 BROADGATE, WHAPLODE DROVE,

Nr SPALDING, LINCS. PE12 OTN
TEL: 01406 331167






