

FRONT BUMPER (KICKED ROUND ENDS)	£160.00
REAR BUMPER (KICKED ROUND ENDS)	£120.00
BUMPER HOOP (SUPERSTOX)	£24.00
BUMPER PLATE	£4.00e
SIDE IRONS (PAIR) FROM	£220.00
AXLE (ESCORT OR CAPRI)	£150.00
AXLE (NO DONOR SUPPLIED)	£175.00
RETUBED AXLE (ESCORT OR CAPRI)	£230.00
RETUBED AXLE (NO DONOR SUPPLIED)	£263.00
STRAINER BAR	£15.00
AXLE LINK BAR	£22.00
AXLE DIFF PAN	£18.00
CALIPER BRACKETS (FRONT OR REAR MOUNTED)	£23.00
PANARD	£20.00
STD STEERING RACK	£100.00
SHORT STEERING RACK	£145.00
SHORT STEERING RACK (DONOR SUPPLIED)	£90.00
ALI RACK CLAMPS	£63.50
RACK EXTENSION	£15.00
RACK CLEVIS & BOLTS (Pair)	£44.00
ALUMINIUM RACK CLEVIS & BOLTS (Pair)	£48.00
ENGINE MOUNTS	£70.00
GEARBOX MOUNT Inc. BUSH	£40.00
ELITE GEARBOX MOUNT	£50.00
RADIATOR MOUNTS	£38.00
TOP COLUMN Inc. BEARINGS	£47.00

PEDAL BAR Inc. PEDALS (3 or 4 PEDALS)	£90.00
STEERING COLUMN	£100.00
WISHBONE	£34.00
WISHBONE (ROD END TYPE)	£53.00
WISHBONE ADJUSTER (EACH)	£13.95
TCA	£36.00
COMPRESSION STRUT	£18.00
HCD FABRICATED HUBS Pre 2018(Pair)	£250.00
HCD FABRICATED UPRIGHTS *NEW 2018*(Pair)	£145.00
HUBS, SPACERS & CALIPER BRKTS FOR UPRIGHTS (Pr)	£190.00
PROPSHAFT (DONOR ENDS SUPPLIED)	£90.00
BRAND NEW PROPSHAFT	P.O.A.
LEAF SPRING	£50.00
PROP HOOP	£10.00
SEAT PLATE	£18.90
EXHAUST GUARD	£13.50
SUMP GUARD	£15.25

THROTTLE LINKAGE KITS-		
SHORT KIT (30" CABLE)	2L PINTO	£71.85
	ZETEC	£77.85
MEDIUM KIT (38" CABLE)	2L PINTO	£73.85
	ZETEC	£79.85
LONG KIT (41" CABLE)	2L PINTO	£83.85
	ZETEC	£89.85
EX LONG KIT (50" CABLE)	2LPINTO	£85.85
	ZETEC	£91.85
SPARE THROTTLE CABLES-		
THROTTLE CABLE (SHORT 30")		£28.00
THROTTLE CABLE (MED 38")		£30.00
THROTTLE CABLE (LONG 41")		£40.00
THROTTLE CABLE (EX LONG 50")		£42.00
THROTTLE CABLE 5mm BALL JOINT		£12.00
THROTTLE SPRING		£2.50
CLUTCH CABLE		£18.00
ALUMINIUM CLUTCH CABLE BRKT		£12.00

ALI FUEL TANK (2 GALLON)		P.O.A
ALI FUEL TANK (2.4 GALLON)		P.O.A
ALI FUEL TANK (3 GALLON)		P.O.A
ALI NECK & CAP		£14.00
ALI CATCH TANK	FROM	£65.00
ALI HEADER TANK	FROM	£65.00
COMBINED ALI CATCH/HEADER TANK	FROM	£120.00
BREATHER FILTER		£10.00
SUPERSTOX WING		£200.00
SUPERSTOX WING MOUNT KIT		£45.00
SPRINGS	FROM	£35.00
C SPANNER		£8.00
CLEVIS 5/8" UNF THREAD (3/8" BOLT HO	£10.00	
SPUDS (1/2" RH/LH. 5/8" RH)		£3.25
THREADED INSERTS (1/2" RH/LH. 5/8" R	RH)	£2.00
ROD END / SHOCKER REDUCER (1/2" \rightarrow	3/8")	£1.95
COM12 REDUCER (3/4" → 16mm)		£3.00
COM12 BEARING HOUSING		£6.00
2L PINTO/ZETEC ENGINE STAND/CARRIE	R	£40.00
MOST SIZE NUTS & BOLTS AVAILABLE	P.O.A.	

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

HCD WORKSHOP. 85 BROADGATE, WHAPLODE DROVE, Nr SPALDING, LINCS. PE12 0TN TEL: 01406 331167